- Adult Day Services
620 Carr Lake Road SE

' Bemidji, MN 56601

April Collman

| acollman@paulbunyan.net
| 218-751-1324

ANGELS Living at Home Block Nurse

Program

7 S. Maddy Street
McGregor, MN 55760
Kevin Oslin
angelsl@frontiernet.net
218-768-2762

' Atwater Area Help for Seniors
' 126 N. 4th Street, Box 64

| Atwater, MN 56209

| Connie Overlie

| lahbnp@frontiernet.net

| 320-974-8737

' Chippewa County Montevideo

Hospital

824 N. 11th Street

Montevideo, MN 56265

Mark Paulson
markp@montevideomedical.com
320-321-8100

- Community Partners

| 505 1st Avenue, P.O. Box 327
' Two Harbors, MN 55616

' Taylor Holm
commpart@frontiernet.net
218-834-8024

2016 Live Well at Home grants

- Aging Services for Communities
| 212 1st Street S.

Montgomery, MN 56069
Karen Hiscox

| karen@aging-services.org
| 507-364-5663

Argyle H.O.P.E. Program Living at Home

Block Nurse Program
703 Pacific Avenue, Box 17
Argyle, MN 56713

Pennie Korynta
arglah@wiktel.com
218-437-8431

- Avinity
| 7645 Lyndale Avenue S.

Richfield, MN 55423

' Dale Fagre / Jennifer Zarth

dfagre@avinityseniorliving.org
612-243-4590

City of Stephen
319 5% Street
Stephen, MN 56757
Roger Nelson
stephen@wiktel.com
218-478-3614

' Como Park Living at Home Block Nurse

Program

1376 Hoyt Avenue W.
St. Paul, MN 55108
Jody McCardle
comobnp@mtn.org

' 651-642-1127

Amherst H. Wilder Foundation
451 Lexington Parkway N.

. St. Paul, MN 55104

' MayKao Hang / Maureen Kenney
| Maykao.hang@wilder.org

| 651-280-2070

Arrowhead Parish Nurse Association
PO Box 16328

Duluth, MN 55816

Pamela Franklin
parishnursenemn@gmail.com

218-310-0613

CAPI USA
3702 East Lake Street

| Minneapolis, MN 55406

Ekta Prakash

| ekta.prakash@capiusa.org
| 612-767-3661

| City of Warren

120 E. Bridge Avenue

Warren, MN 56762

Shannon Mortenson
shannon@warrenminnesota.com
218-745-5343

' Conway-Battle Creek Healthy Seniors
| 1730 Old Hudson Road
| St. Paul, MN 55106

Lynn Rabbitts
chchealthyseniorsdirector@gmail.com
651-793-8109
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' Lake Region Health Care
| 712 Cascade Street S.

' Fergus Falls, MN 56537

' Larry Schulz /Elizabeth Mahan
Ischulz@Irhc.org

| 218-736-8190

| Longfellow/Seward Healthy Seniors
' Program

2800 E. Lake Street
Minneapolis, MN 55406
Mary Albrecht

| maryalbrecht@Ishealthyseniors.org
| 612-729-5799

' Metro Meals on Wheels
1200 Washington Ave. S., Suite 380
' Minneapolis, MN 5541599155

Patrick Rowan

| patrick@meals-on-wheels.com
| 612-623-3363

' North East Neighborhoods Living at

' Home Block Nurse Program
1961 Sherwood Avenue E.

St. Paul, MN 55119

Marj Ebensteiner / Rosemary Wallace
Rosemary.wallace @comcast.net
651-808-1901

' Our Lady of Peace

' 2076 St. Anthony Avenue

- St. Paul, MN 55104

" Joe Stanislav / Paula Fischer
| joes@ourladyofpeacemn.org
| 651-696-8425

2016 Live Well at Home grants
' Lakes & Pines Community Action Council, ' Living at Home of the Park Rapids

Area

' 17261 Highway 34

' Suite 7, PO Box 465

| Park Rapids MN 56470
| Connie Carmichael

Inc.

1700 Maple Avenue E.

Mora, MN 55051

Bob Benes/Dawn Besemann
bob.benes@lakesandpines.org

320-679-1800

Mahube-Otwa Community Action

Partnership, Inc.

1125 West River Road, PO Box 747

Detroit Lakes, MN 56502

Leah Pigatti / Karen Lenius
Ipigatti@manube.org / klenius@mahube.org

218-847-1385

Minnesota Brain Injury Alliance
2277 Highway 36W

Roseville, MN 55113

David King/Sara Schlegelmilch
davidk@braininjurymn.org

| 612-378-2742
North End — South Como Block Nurse

Program

727 Front Avenue, 118
St. Paul, MN 55103
Chris Langer
nescbnp@gmail.com

651-487-5135

' PARTNERS

| 203 1%t Avenue SW

' P.0.Box 234

' Rothsay, MN 56579

' Marlys Winkels

| rpartners@rtelnet.net

218-867-1234

- director@parkrapidslivingathome.org
| 218-732-3137

Merriam Park Living at Home/Block

Nurse Program
1895 Laurel Avenue
St. Paul, MN 55014
Diane Graham-Raff
mpbnp@mtn.org

651-646-2301

' Nokomis Healthy Seniors
| 4120 17th Avenue South

Minneapolis, MN 55407

Megan Elliasen
melliasen@nokomishealthyseniors.org
612-729-5499

North Shore Area Partners

99 Edison Boulevard

Silver Bay, MN 55614

Mabel Tarlton
director@nsapartners.org

- 218-226-3635

Paynesville Area Living at Home Block
Nurse Program

' 1105 W. Main Street

. Paynesville, MN 56362

' Inez Jones

| paynesvillerosecenter@gmail.com
| 320-243-5144
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Volunteer Services of Carlton County,

Inc.

| 199 Chestnut Avenue, Suite 3
' Carlton, MN 55718

' Jill Hatfield

5 jhatfield@vscci.com

| 218-879-9238

2016 Live Well at Home grants






